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Last Name First Name Phone Email

Aboulhosn Omar 304-320-4346 judgeomar@gmail.com

Behm Jim (304) 845-2666 jbehm@aol.com

Bohrer Edgar A. bohrer22@frontier.com

Bowen Gary (304) 634-8136 willbid@aol.com

Brown Jeff jeff.brown@kaufmanrealty.com

Burdette Randy S. randysburdette927@gmail.com

Butcher Alden alden@kaufmanrealty.com

Cafferky William (240) 566-2000 wjcafferky@aol.com

Cole Brandon (304) 520-5142 branoncole@yahoo.com

Connell Gary (304) 439-1502 gary@garyconnell.com

Crawford Eric C. (304) 320-5883 twincityauctions@yahoo.com

Cyrus Blaine "Cole" (304) 840-4563 elgrove.cyrus@gmail.com

Decker Tonya R. (304) 363-6923 deckerauctions51@yahoo.com

Eades Anita 304-320-5982 anitanp@frontiernet.net

Filtenline Thomas  (301) 334-2631 henlineauction@yahoo.com

Fouss Rob foussauction@gmail.com

Frio James (304) 336-7462 frioauc@aol.com

Garten George Matthew (540) 958-0415 kickma@aol.com

Garten Robert Christopher "Dizzy" (540) 969-9923 dizzygarten@gmail.com

Garten George Thomas (540) 969-9900 tgauction@aol.com

Goldman Jay 304-741-4667 jgoldman@goldmanassociates.org

Grafton Harry 740-381-2354 hgrafton31@gmail.com

Grist W. Paul (304) 661-6543 grist@gristrealestate.com

Grist Richard 304-645-7674 richard@foxfiverauction.com

Hagedorn Robert

Hostetter Sherman E. (724) 601-2333 sherm@sherm.biz

Hyre Bruce E. (304) 257-2304 pma@frontiernet.net

Johnson-Bird Susan N. (304) 651-2300 johnson23_sn@yahoo.com

Johnston Steven (304) 887-1942 wenandsteve2004@frontiernet.net

Jones David david@davidjonesauctions.com

Kabir Hossein bonifant.auction@yahoocom

Kiko Russell T. (330) 495-0923 rustykiko@kikocompany.com

Lambert Shawn (304) 698-4315 shawnlambert9@gmail.com

Mason Charles Donald (304) 283-0565 dmason995@aol.com

McCleish Charlie M. (740) 374-7264 jcmcleish@yahoo.com

McLeish Keelan kjmcleish@ee.net

Meadows Monroe (304) 466-1833 bidtoomebydm@aol.com

Meadows Diane (304) 466-1833 bidtoomebydm@aol.com

Metz George Anthony (304) 757-4524 gmetzjr@gmail.com

Miller John L. (304) 651-5554

Miller Jason R. jrmiller42@yahoo.com

Morgan Kermit

Morgan Bennie M. (304) 520-8818 blmlivestock1@gmail.com

Morgan William C. (304) 667-6849 wcmorgan@live.com

Nibert Deneil (304) 283-2067 nibertrealty@frontiernet.net

Parr Bennie M. (304) 748-6470 info@bparrservices.com
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Pearson Rick (304) 593-5118 rickpearsonauctioncoi@yahoo.com

Peck Rocky (304) 380-1163 rockpeck94@gmail.com

Peters Fred (724) 785-8954 fauctioneers@yahoo.com

Reedy Stephen 304-389-0216 stephenreedy@yahoo.com

Rexroad James T. (304) 379-7419

Sams Charles (304) 772-5262 charlessams@frontier.com

Seckman Larry 304-457-2567 larryseckman@gmail.com

Sherrard Wayne E. (304) 676-2965 sherrardauction@hotmail.com

Shetron Terry J. (717) 532-8828 shetronequipment@embarqmail.com

Spiker John L. 304-884-7915 sueannspiker@yahoo.com

Stouffer Dennis (301) 791-6896 denny@stouffersauctionco.com

Stout Jerry (304) 439-0777 stoutamy24184@aol.com

Taylor Mark (912) 345-7342 taylorauction@hotmail.com

Taylor Mark 618-889-6899 taylorauction@hotmail.com

Thomas Michael oaksummitmoorefield@gmail.com

Towell Clay claytowell@gmail.com

Weigle Wesley (304) 676-0788 wesweigle@yahoo.com

Wolfe Thomas Downs (540) 334-1158 coltom@swva.net

Wykle Larry C. (304) 497-2287 lwauctions@gmail.com

Yoder Jr. andrew@kaufmanrealty.com

Yoder James (304) 844-3139 james.yoder@kaufmanrealty.com

Yost Andrew B. (304) 790-0831 yoster_85@hotmail.com

Youngblood Lewis R. route9antiques@gmail.com

Zimmerman William (304) 667-7026 bill@foxfirenation.com
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Twin city Auction

Behm's Auction & Real Estate Services LLC (724) 428-3664

Bowen Auctions (304) 634-8136

Kaufman Realty & Auctions

Foxfire Realty

Alden Butcher Auctioneering 304-695-1621

Patriot Auction Center (240) 566-2000

Twin City Auction Co LLC (304) 325-9905

elm Grove Auction Associates (304) 840-4563

Tonya R. Decker Auctioneer (304) 290-6338

Four Seasons Antiques

Henline Auction Sales (304) 334-4888

Fouss Auction & Appraisal LLC

Frio Stack & Assoc. (304) 233-3168

Greenway's Real Estate & Auction Inc. (540) 962-1155

Greenway's Real Estate & Auction Inc. (540) 962-1155

Greenway's Real Estate & Auction Inc. (540) 962-1155

Goldman Associates Inc. 304-343-5695

Grist Real Estate Assoc. (304) 645-5000

Grist Inc. 304-645-7674

Hostetter Auctioneers (724) 847-1887

Property Marketing Assoc. (304) 257-5900

David Jones Auctions

Bonifant Auction Co. Inc. (301) 762-6981

Russ Kiko Assoc. (330) 453-9187

Ray Funkhouser Auctions (304) 276-5342

Masons Auction Services

McLeish Auction Service (740) 373-3000

McLeish Auction Service (740) 373-3000

Meadows Auction Realty (304) 466-3341

Meadows Auction Realty (304) 466-3341

Miller & Sons Auction Co

Miller & Sons Auction Co (304) 651-1828

Morgan Real Estate (304) 647-5970

Morgan's Real Estate & Auctioneering (304) 647-5970

Morgan's Real Estate & Auctioneering (304) 647-5970

Nibert Realty & Auctions (304) 876-2418

B.P. Real Estate & Auctioneering (304) 748-6470
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Rick Pearson Auction Co. Inc. (304) 773-5447

Rock Peck Sales & Marketing (304) 830-1163

Fred Peters Auctioneers, LLC (724) 785-8954

Leon General LLC (304) 458-2080

Rexroad Auction Services LLC (304) 379-7419

CBM Auctions (304) 641-7719

Sherrard Auction Co. (304) 856-1613

Shetron Auction & Equipment LLC (717) 532-8828

Kaufman Realty & Auctions (304) 931-1023

Stouffer's Auction Co. Inc. (301) 791-6896

Taylor Auction (912) 345-7342

Taylor Auction 618-889-6899

Kaufman Realty & Auctions

ColTom Wolfe Auctioneer/Broker LLC (540) 334-7653

Larry Wykle Auctioneer

Kaufman Realty & Auctions (304) 931-1023

Kaufman Realty & Auctions (304) 931-1023

Bill Zimmerman Auction Realty


